
H
2

6
3

0
1

IN HONOR OF GOD, FLAG AND NATION: 
I pledge allegiance to the flag of the United States of America and to the republic 
for which it stands, one nation under God, indivisible with liberty and justice for all.

Kourtnie Zwald
(503) 801-0272

Mark Decker
(503) 801-0498

Carolyn Decker
cell (503) 801-0935 

615 Main, Tillamook • (503) 842-8271
E-mail: 2deckerrealestate@gmail.com

www.deckerrealestate.net

DON’T MISS THIS 
OPPORTUNITY...

to live in a nice, 
comfortable home and 
have the space and 
3 garages and a shop. 
I know you want to see it.  
Call, set an appointment.  
Interest rates may be 
coming down soon. 
(Whenever soon is?) 
MLS # 25-601 $439,000.  
(Did you know 
that is said to 
be the Average 
Price?)


